Dr A.PJ. Abdul Kalam Technical University, E_Coum,“ng Services
Uttar Pradesh
UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

Simplifying The Admission Process

OR-CR Details
Counselling UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023
Round Number Round 4 v
Institute INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUC
KNOW
Category --- All Category ---
Total Records Found = 41
Show‘ All V‘entr\'es Search:
Institute av Program av Category Seat Opening Closing
AV Gender av Rank av Rank av
1 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & = Civil Engineering BTech All India OPEN Both Male 93627.00 93627.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
2 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & = Civil Engineering BTech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats  187691.00 187691.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) State Upgraded
Only
3 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &  Civil Engineering BTech Home BC Both Male 140110.00 142020.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) State and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
4 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & = Civil Engineering B.Tech Home EWS(GL) Female Seats 172664.00 172664.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (shift 1) State Upgraded
Only
5 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & = Civil Engineering B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male 123291.00 123291.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) State and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
6 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & = Civil Engineering B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats ~ 153996.00 153996.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) State Upgraded
Only
7 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &  Civil Engineering BTech Home OPEN Both Male 115525.00 116053.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) State and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
8 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &  Computer Science BTech Home BC Both Male 50206.00 50206.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW and Engineering State and Female Upgraded
(Shift 1) Seats Only
9 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &  Computer Science BTech Home OPEN Both Male 40397.00 40832.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW and Engineering State and Female Upgraded
(Shift 1) Seats Only
10 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &  Electrical Engineering ~ BTech All India OPEN Both Male 68766.00 69353.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
11 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & Electrical Engineering B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male 84541.00 84541.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) State and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
12 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & Electrical Engineering B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats ~ 83067.00 83067.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (shift 1) State Upgraded
Only
13 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &  Electrical Engineering  BTech Home OPEN Both Male 76931.00 77328.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) State and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
14 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &  Electrical Engineering ~ BTech Home SC Both Male 232706.00 232706.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW (Shift 1) State and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
15 Round 4 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &  Electronics and BTech All India OPEN Both Male 59446.00 60212.00 Fresh and

TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW Communication and Female Upgraded

[ P Y N e ~



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

ENZGIieenng (srti)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Shift )

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Shift )

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Shift )

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Shift )

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Shift )

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Shift 1)
(FW)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift )

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift )

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift )

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift )

Chemical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Chemical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Chemical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Chemical Engineering
(shift 1

Chemical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Chemical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Chemical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence)
(Shift 1)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence)
(Shift 1)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence)
(Shift 1)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Self

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN

SC

OPEN

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(GIRL)

QOPEN

sSC

OPEN

BC

OPEN

OPEN

sedls

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female

82429.00

70332.00

66209.00

69975.00

64607.00

62844.00

85538.00

103305.00

93962.00

272148.00

107857.00

178367.00

158744.00

134923.00

135814.00

127670.00

345092.00

41176.00

58269.00

47155.00

50664.00

82429.00

72558.00

66209.00

70851.00

65248.00

62844.00

85792.00

103305.00

94127.00

272148.00

108281.00

178367.00

169547.00

134923.00

154642.00

128564.00

388804.00

41176.00

61279.00

47155.00

51075.00

uny

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded



37

38

39

40

41

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW

Showing 1 to 41 of 41 entries

4

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P ] Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.

Finance) (Shift 1)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Self
Finance) (Shift )

Computer Science
and Engineering (Self
Finance) (Shift )

Computer Science
and Engineering (Self
Finance) (Shift )

Computer Science
and Engineering (Self
Finance) (Shift 1)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Self
Finance) (Shift )

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

BC(AF)

BC

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(AF)

OPEN

Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

81173.00

62911.00

59876.00

60840.00

54554.00

81173.00

63429.00

59876.00

60840.00

55774.00

Previous ‘ 1 ‘ Next

Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

13




