

Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

-Counselling Services
Simplifying The Admission Process

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023	
Round Number	Round 4	~
Institute	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUC KNOW	
Category	All Category	

Total Records Found = 41

ow All ventries								Search:			
Sr.No	Round	Institute Av	Program ▲▼	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender 🕶	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🗚	Remark	
I	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	93627.00	93627.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
2	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	187691.00	187691.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
3	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	140110.00	142020.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
1	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	172664.00	172664.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
5	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	123291.00	123291.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
5	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	153996.00	153996.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
7	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	115525.00	116053.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
8	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	50206.00	50206.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
Э	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	40397.00	40832.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
10	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	68766.00	69353.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
11	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	84541.00	84541.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
2	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	83067.00	83067.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
3	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	76931.00	77328.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
4	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	232706.00	232706.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only	
5	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electronics and Communication	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female	59446.00	60212.00	Fresh and Upgraded	

			Eugmeering (2000 1)				Seats			Only
16	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	82429.00	82429.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
17	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	70332.00	72558.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
18	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	66209.00	66209.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
19	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	69975.00	70851.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
20	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	64607.00	65248.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
21	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	62844.00	62844.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
22	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	85538.00	85792.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
23	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	103305.00	103305.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
24	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	93962.00	94127.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
25	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	272148.00	272148.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
26	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Chemical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	107857.00	108281.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
27	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Chemical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	178367.00	178367.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
28	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Chemical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	158744.00	169547.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
29	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Chemical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	134923.00	134923.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
30	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Chemical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	135814.00	154642.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
31	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW	Chemical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	127670.00	128564.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
32	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Chemical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	345092.00	388804.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
33	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	41176.00	41176.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
34	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	58269.00	61279.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
35	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	47155.00	47155.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
36	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Self	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female	50664.00	51075.00	Fresh and Upgraded

			Finance) (Shift I)				Seats			Only
37	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Self Finance) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	81173.00	81173.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
38	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Self Finance) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	62911.00	63429.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
39	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Self Finance) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	59876.00	59876.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
40	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Self Finance) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	60840.00	60840.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
41	Round 4	INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Self Finance) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	54554.00	55774.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only

Showing 1 to 41 of 41 entries

Previous 1 Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





